Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022; List of Creditors as on 15-03-2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted
Amount of Amount of any Amoqnt Amoqnt of
Sr No Name of employee Amount Whether % voting _|contingent mutual dues, of claim claim Remarks, if any
Date of ) ! Nature of ng claim that may be not under
receipt Amount claimed gg(riﬁltr;d claim ;‘22‘;‘1 (S:I:)eg ein set off admitted verification
1|Pramod Kumar Singh 17-10-2022 7,16,000 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 7,16,000 NIL
2|Prashant Gawade 17-10-2022 TBC NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL TBC NIL
3|Prathamesh Adhav 17-10-2022 1,60,000 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 1,60,000 NIL As handed over by
4|Ravsaheb Bhiku Khomane 17-10-2022 12,69,120 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 12,69,120 NIL the erstwhile IRP to
5[Sanjana Ravsaheb Khomane 17-10-2022 7,99,800 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 7,99,800 NIL RP on 29th March
6|Sarika Madhukar Jadhav 17-10-2022 1,32,000 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 1,32,000 NIL 2023
7 [Sunil Heeralal Soni 17-10-2022 2,82,500 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 2,82,500 NIL
8|Jyoti Bharat Kapade 18-10-2022 2,33,632 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 2,33,632 NIL
9|Dinesh Bendre 18-10-2022 2,50,600 NIL |Employement No NIL NIL NIL 2,50,600 NIL
TOTAL - 38,43,652 - - - 0.00% - - 38,43,652 - -

Note :

1 TBC - To Be Confirmed OR Under verification OR awaiting clarifications from erstwhile IRP

2. Erstwhile IRP was replaced with RP on 15th March'23 (Order uploaded on 24th Mar'23) - Above claim status is as provide by erstwhile IRP and handover is work in progress




